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Being Reconciled is a radical and entirely fresh theological treatment of
the classic theory of the Gift in the context of divine reconciliation. It
reconsiders notions of freedom and exchange in relation to a Christian
doctrine which understands Creation, grace and incarnation as
heavenly gifts, but the Fall, evil and violence as refusal of those gifts.
In a sustained and rigorous response to the works of Derrida, Levinas,
Marion, Zizek, Hauerwas and the 'Radical Evil' school, John Milbank
posits the daring view that only transmission of the forgiveness offered
by the Divine Humanit
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revised papers presented were carefully reviewed and selected from
about 1203 submissions. The papers present a wealth of original
research results from the field of intelligent information processing in
the broadest sense; topics covered in the first volume are artificial
neural networks and connectionists systems, fuzzy and neuro-fuzzy
systems, evolutionary computation, machine learning and classical AI,
agent systems, knowledge based and expert systems, hybrid intelligent
systems, miscellaneous intelligent algorithms, intelligent vision and
image processing, knowledge management and ontologies, Web
intelligence, multimedia, e-learning and teaching, intelligent signal
processing, control and robotics, other intelligent systems applications,
papers of the experience management and engineering workshop,
industrial applications of intelligent systems, as well as information
engineering and applications in ubiquotous computing environments.


